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COHN IMPORTED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

ended the 25th January 1879.

Wheat .
Barley
Oats ..,
Eye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Big"

Total of Cora (ex- )
elusive of Malt) /

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal .
Indian Corn Meal...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and ]
Meal (exclusive of >
MaJt) J

Malt (entered by {
the Quarter) j

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
589,276
122,935
283,513

2,300
6,881
4,952

220,064
1,679

Scotland.

Cwt.
42,434
14,832

"S72

'20

,231,600 1 57,658

Cwt.
78,569

2,373

180

Cwt.
42,969

81,122 42,969

,312,722 100,627

Quarters. I

Ireland.

Cwt.
90,052
23,400

73,385

The
United

Kingdom

Cwt.
721,762
161,167
283,513

2,300
7,253
4,952

293,469
1,679

186,837 1,476,095

Cwt.
6,847

6,847

193,684 1

Quarters. Quarters.

Cwt.
128,385

2,373

"iso

130,938

,607,033

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
23,500

275
307

• ••

79
22

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
4,141

125
1,003

"419
22

9,409

24,183 15,119

Cwt.
787

163

Cwt.
2,162

950 2,162

25,133

Quarters.
2,278

17,281

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
27,641

400
1,310

'"498
44

9,409

39,302

Cwt.
2,949

" 1G3

3,112

42,414

Quarters.
2,278

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
January 27, 1879.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

William Smith the younger, of Micklefield, Rickmans-
worth, Hertford, farmer.)

BANKRUPTCIES A WARDED.

Charles Pannell, of 34 Leadenhall Street, London,
lighterman and ship broker.

Richard Bolton, of the King and Queen, 30 Norton Fol-
gate, Middlesex, licensed victualler.

Edwin Middleweek, of 159 and 161 Wandaworth Road,
Surrey, draper.

Henry Clements, of 70 Hill Street, Walworth, Surrey,
aerated water maker.

.Richard Bethell Parkyns Warmingham Metaxa, com-
monly called or known as Count Richard Metaxa, of
3 Norland Square, Netting Hill, Middlesex, of no
occupation.

Edmund Shapley, of 76 Oakfield Road, Penge, Surrey,
merchant's clerk.

John Joseph Coffin, of the Royal Marine Barracks, East
Stonehouse, Devon, mesamau.

Robert Wilson, of Barnard Street, Darlington, Durham,
builder and contractor.


