CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 25th January 1879.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England. Scotland.		Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonia and Foreign	Total
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 589,276 122,935 283,513 2,300 6,881 4,952 220,064 1,679	Cwt. 42,434 14,832 372 20	Cwt. 90,052 23,400 73,385	161,167 283,513 2,300 7,253 4,952	Cwt. 23,500 275 307 79 22	125 1,003 419	400 1,310 498 44
Total of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt)	1,231,600	57,658	186,837	1,476,095	24,183	15,119	39,302
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal.	Cwt. 78,569 2,373 180 81,122	Cwt. 42,969 42,969	Cwt. 6,847 6,847	Cwt. 128,385 2,373 180 	Cwt. 787 163 	Cwt. 2,162 2,162	Cwt. 2,949 163
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,312,722	100,627	193,684	1,607,033	25,133	17,281	42,414
Malt (entered by) the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,278	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,278

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, January 27, 1879. S. SELDON,
Principal.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCY ANNULLED.

William Smith the younger, of Micklefield, Rickmansworth, Hertford, farmer.

BANKRUPTCIES A WARDED.

Charles Pannell, of 34 Leadenhall Street, London, lighterman and ship broker.

Richard Bolton, of the King and Queen, 30 Norton Folgate, Middlesex, licensed victualler.

Edwin Middleweek, of 159 and 161 Wandsworth Road, Surrey, draper.

Henry Clements, of 70 Hill Street, Walworth, Surrey, aerated water maker.

Richard Bethell Parkyns Warmingham Metaxa, commonly called or known as Count Richard Metaxa, of 3 Norland Square, Notting Hill, Middlesex, of no occupation.

Edmund Shapley, of 76 Oakfield Road, Penge, Surrey, merchant's clerk.

John Joseph Coffin, of the Royal Marine Barracks, East Stonehouse, Devon, messman.

Robert Wilson, of Barnard Street, Darlington, Durham, builder and contractor.